Milling M160
Superalloy End Mills Pro Series
1
Product Series M160
Machining Application
Category PRO PRO PRO PRO
Tool Type 4CSN 4CS 4RSN 4RS
Illustration

Suitable for different clamping
types, as ER,Hydraulic, Shrink,
and etc.
AlTiSiN coating
AlTiSiN coating
Application
-  ISO material group: P,M,S
-  Square shoulder milling, Slot milling, Pocket milling,
Helical interpolated milling, Dynamic milling
-  Application industry: Aerospace and energy
Milling M160
Superalloy End Mills Pro Series
4
Product code DC (mm) DCON (mm)
h6 CHW(mm) APMX(mm) DN(mm) LU(mm) LF (mm) ZEFP Stock
M160-4CSN-050N 5 6 0.06 6 4.7 15 50 4 ○
M160-4CSN-060N 6 6 0.08 6 5.7 18 50 4 ●
M160-4CSN-080N 8 8 0.1 8 7.6 25 60 4 ●
M160-4CSN-100N 10 10 0.12 10 9.5 29 75 4 ●
M160-4CSN-120N 12 12 0.15 12 11.4 35 75 4 ●
M160-4CSN-160N 16 16 0.18 16 15.2 42 100 4 ●
M160-4CSN-200N 20 20 0.2 20 19 51 100 4 ○
Product code DC (mm) DCON (mm)
h6 CHW(mm) APMX(mm) DN(mm) LU(mm) LF (mm) ZEFP Stock
M160-4CS-050N 5 6 0.06 10 4.7 15 50 4 ○
M160-4CS-060N 6 6 0.08 12 5.7 18 50 4 ●
M160-4CS-080N 8 8 0.1 16 7.6 25 60 4 ●
M160-4CS-100N 10 10 0.12 20 9.5 29 75 4 ●
M160-4CS-120N 12 12 0.15 24 11.4 35 75 4 ●
M160-4CS-160N 16 16 0.18 32 15.2 42 100 4 ●
M160-4CS-200N 20 20 0.2 40 19 51 100 4 ○
End Mills M160
Pro line
End Mills with 4 flutes (Corner chamfer)
P M K N S H
● ● ● ●
● ●  1st choice    ●  2nd choice
● : Standard stock    ○ : Made-to-Order
AlTiSiN
DC Tolerance
5 ≤ DC ≤ 12   0
-0.03
DC ＞ 12   0
-0.04
Milling M160
Superalloy End Mills Pro Series
5
Product code DC (mm) DCON (mm)
h6 RE(mm) APMX(mm) DN(mm) LU(mm) LF (mm) ZEFP Stock
M160-4RSN-050002N 5 6 0.2 6 4.7 15 50 4 ○
M160-4RSN-060002N 6 6 0.2 6 5.7 18 50 4 ○
M160-4RSN-060005N 6 6 0.5 6 5.7 18 50 4 ●
M160-4RSN-080005N 8 8 0.5 8 7.6 25 60 4 ●
M160-4RSN-100005N 10 10 0.5 10 9.5 29 75 4 ●
M160-4RSN-100010N 10 10 1 10 9.5 29 75 4 ●
M160-4RSN-120005N 12 12 0.5 12 11.4 35 75 4 ●
M160-4RSN-120010N 12 12 1 12 11.4 35 75 4 ●
M160-4RSN-160005N 16 16 0.5 16 15.2 42 100 4 ○
M160-4RSN-160010N 16 16 1 16 15.2 42 100 4 ○
Product code DC (mm) DCON (mm)
h6 RE(mm) APMX(mm) DN(mm) LU(mm) LF (mm) ZEFP Stock
M160-4RS-050002N 5 6 0.2 10 4.7 15 50 4 ○
M160-4RS-060002N 6 6 0.2 12 5.7 18 50 4 ●
M160-4RS-060005N 6 6 0.5 12 5.7 18 50 4 ●
M160-4RS-060010N 6 6 1 12 5.7 18 50 4 ●
M160-4RS-080005N 8 8 0.5 16 7.6 25 60 4 ●
M160-4RS-080010N 8 8 1 16 7.6 25 60 4 ●
M160-4RS-100005N 10 10 0.5 20 9.5 29 75 4 ●
M160-4RS-100010N 10 10 1 20 9.5 29 75 4 ●
M160-4RS-100015N 10 10 1.5 20 9.5 29 75 4 ○
M160-4RS-100020N 10 10 2 20 9.5 29 75 4 ●
M160-4RS-120005N 12 12 0.5 24 11.4 35 75 4 ●
M160-4RS-120010N 12 12 1 24 11.4 35 75 4 ●
M160-4RS-120015N 12 12 1.5 24 11.4 35 75 4 ●
M160-4RS-120020N 12 12 2 24 11.4 35 75 4 ●
M160-4RS-120030N 12 12 3 24 11.4 35 75 4 ○
M160-4RS-160005N 16 16 0.5 32 15.2 42 100 4 ○
M160-4RS-160010N 16 16 1 32 15.2 42 100 4 ●
M160-4RS-160020N 16 16 2 32 15.2 42 100 4 ○
M160-4RS-160030N 16 16 3 32 15.2 42 100 4 ●
End Mills M160
Pro line
End mills with 4 flutes (Corner radius)
P M K N S H